
from Sunday 27 May 2018

N6
City > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > West Bridgford > Wilford Hill
> Compton Acres > Loughborough Road > Railway Station > City

Friday and Saturday Nights Only
Premium Fares Apply

Service Number: N6 N6 N6
City, intu Victoria Centre [W4] 01:15 02:15 03:15
City, Angel Row [A2] 01:20 02:20 03:20
City, Railway Station [S7] 01:22 02:22 03:22
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 01:25 02:25 03:25
West Bridgford, Central Avenue Shops 01:30 02:30 03:30
Melton Gardens, Alford Road 01:36 02:36 03:36
Rushcli� e School, Selby Road 01:39 02:39 03:39
Compton Acres, Shops 01:46 02:46 03:46
Loughborough Road, ASDA 01:49 02:49 03:49
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 01:53 02:53 03:53
City, Railway Station [S] 01:57 02:57 03:57
City, intu Victoria Centre [W4] 02:01 03:01 04:01

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Get the app. Get cheaper fares.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile


